

Ejectment Appeal-03/2025.

Order No.04.

Dated: 30.06.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing & T.C.R.

Appellant files hazira.

Due to resolution taken by the Ld. Members of the Local Bar,

Fix 31.07.25 for T.C.R. & hearing.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.