

Ejectment Appeal-03/25.

Order No.06.

Dated: 31.07.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing.

But at this stage, the appellant files an application of stay.

Fix 29.08.25 for hearing of stay application W.O., if any, in the meantime.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.